NeuroCardio CME

fp ‘ -15[' St. Dominic’s

Neuroscience/Cardiology CME | April 26-27, 2024

Agenda
Draft

Friday, April 26

Noon-12:55pm Registration/Visit with Exhibitors

12:55-1:00
1:00--1:45
1:45-2:30
2:30-3:15
3:15-3:30

3:30-4:15

4:15-5:00

5:00-5:30
5:30-6:15

Welcome
TBA

Heart Failure w. Medication Update
Migraines
Break/Visit with Exhibitors

Watchman/Mitral Valve Clip &
Structural Heart Disease
Multiple Sclerosis

Reception

IR Case studies

Saturday, April 27

7:00-7:55am Breakfast/Visit with Exhibitors

8:00-8:30
8:30-9:15
9:15-10:00
10-10:15
10:15-11:00
11:00-11:45
11:45-12:45
1:00-1:45

1:45-2:30
2:30-3:15

Welcome/ MS Healthcare Alliance Update
Lipidemia/Metabolic Syndrome
Update on New Stroke Treatments

Break/Visit with Exhibitors

Key Role of the Microvasculature with
focus on ANOCA & MINOCA
New Treatments for Dementia

Lunch & Miracle Patients

A-fib & Cryptogenic Stroke/Treatment
Update on Parkinson’s: DBS & Other Stimuli
Cardiogenic Shock 2024: Recent Clinical
Trials and Selected Issues

Ruth Fredericks, MD
Patrick Reynolds, MD

James Jollis, MD
Jan Brandes, MD

James Jollis, MD
Ruth Fredericks, MD

Scott McPherson, MD

Harper Stone, MD
Ben Seale, MD
Patrick Reynolds, MD

Tim Henry, MD

Wendell Helveston, MD

John Seger, MD
Gerald Calegan, MD
Tim Henry, MD



