Neuro Cardio CME



Neuroscience/Cardiology CME | April 26-27, 2024 Agenda Draft

Friday, April 26

Noon-12:55pm Registration/Visit with Exhibitors

12:55-1:00	Welcome	Ruth Fredericks, MD
1:001:45	TBA	Patrick Reynolds, MD
1:45-2:30	Heart Failure w. Medication Update	James Jollis, MD
2:30-3:15	Migraines	Jan Brandes, MD
3:15-3:30	Break/Visit with Exhibitors	
3:30-4:15	Watchman/Mitral Valve Clip &	
	Structural Heart Disease	James Jollis, MD
4:15-5:00	Multiple Sclerosis	Ruth Fredericks, MD
5:00-5:30	Reception	
5:30-6:15	IR Case studies	Scott McPherson, MD

Saturday, April 27

2:30-3:15

7:00-7:55am Breakfast/Visit with Exhibitors

8:00-8:30 8:30-9:15 9:15-10:00	Welcome/ MS Healthcare Alliance Update Lipidemia/Metabolic Syndrome Update on New Stroke Treatments	Harper Stone, MD Ben Seale, MD Patrick Reynolds, MD
10-10:15	Break/Visit with Exhibitors	
10:15-11:00 11:00-11:45	Key Role of the Microvasculature with focus on ANOCA & MINOCA New Treatments for Dementia	Tim Henry, MD Wendell Helveston, MD
11:45-12:45	Lunch & Miracle Patients	Wenden Herveston, Wib
1:00-1:45 1:45-2:30	A-fib & Cryptogenic Stroke/Treatment Update on Parkinson's: DBS & Other Stimuli	John Seger, MD Gerald Calegan, MD

Tim Henry, MD

Cardiogenic Shock 2024: Recent Clinical

Trials and Selected Issues